
music & acrobatics for events & (street)theatre
FAIRYINBOOTS.COM

https://fairyinboots.com/


Seeking enchanting entertainment for (street) performances, festivals, or
magical events? Let wonder take center stage with acts that weave spells
of music, acrobatics, and visual storytelling. Fairy In Boots crafts
performances that transport audiences into realms of fantasy and
adventure, where elegance meets bold, untamed magic.

Whether it's a grand festival or an intimate gathering, our acts seamlessly
adapt to the atmosphere, creating unforgettable moments that linger like
the echo of a dream.

✨ Why choose Fairy In Boots?
Professional artists who bring magic to life
Flexible and tailored to diverse locations and themes
A one-of-a-kind fusion of music and acrobatic enchantment

Let your guests sway into a world of wonder—offering an experience that
will shimmer in their memories long after the moment has passed.

2FAIRYINBOOTS.COM

https://fairyinboots.com/


TABLE OF CONTENT
SHOWS

SOS PIOEN
Olympia
De Kleine Zeemeermin
Meerminnerij

CHARACTERS & ACTS
Melodia
Aurelia’s Winter Song
Aurelia’s Flower Song
Bubbles & Gold
Golden Sway Ball
The Golden Hatter
Winter Wonder stilts
Candy Hoop

CONCERT MUSIC
Trio M
Avenue Louise
Jazz it Up

5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21

3



4

SHOWS



SOS PIOEN
INTERACTIVE MUSIC & CIRUCS THEATRE

NEW

5

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ACLSy38QJ_o


OLYMPIA
SWAY BALL ~ MUSIC & MAGIC ~ LIVE SHOW
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TRAILER COMING SOON



THE LITTLE MERMAID
SEMI MOBILE ~ MUSIC THEATRE ~ FAIRYTALE
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rUT5FAQYCRY


INTERACTIVE MUSIC THEATRE
NEW

MEERMINNERIJ
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TRAILER COMING SOON
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CHARACTERS & ACTS



MELODIA
MOBILE ACT ~ MUSIC & MAGIC ~ FAIRYTALE
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ACLSy38QJ_o


AURELIA’S WINTER SONG
MOBILE ACT ~ MUSIC & MAGIC ~ FAIRYTALE
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AURELIA’S FLOWER SONG
MOBILE ACT ~ MUSIC & MAGIC ~ FAIRYTALE
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https://youtu.be/qX4TpeL5VcE?si=45ATaHGkKbeUwU_E


BUBBLES & GOLD
MOBILE ACT ~ STILTWALKERS ~ GLITTER & GOLD
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GOLDEN SWAY BALL
ACROBATIC MAGIC ~ GLITTER & GOLD

14
TRAILER COMING SOON



THE GOLDEN HATTER
INTERACTIVE ~ STILTWALKER ~ GLITTER & GOLD
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WINTER’S WONDER STILTS
MAGIC ON STILTS ~ WINTER WONDERLAND
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CANDY HOOP
AERIAL ACROBATICS  ~ WORLD OF COLOUR
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CONCERT MUSIC



TRIO M
CLASSICAL MUSIC WITH A MAGICAL TWIST
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8mhK-QLUHNg


AVENUE LOUISE
CLASSICAL MUSIC WITH A TWIST
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https://www.operawerf.eu/avenuelouise
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JAZZ IT UP
JAZZ AND LOUNGE MUSIC WITH A TOUCH OF MAGIC

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yQ-fNHgRayM
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FOLLOW US

https://www.instagram.com/fairyinbootsmagic/
mailto:liza@fairyinboots.com
https://www.youtube.com/@fairyinboots
https://fairyinboots.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61571551054357
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61571551054357

